Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission

Ranchi

Form of Proceedings

Case No. 37 of 2023

Pasari Steel Pvt. Limited	•••••	•••••	•••••	Petitioner
	Ve	rsus		
Jharkhand Bijli Vitran Niga	m Limited (JBVNL)	& Ors	••••	Respondents

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. MAHENDRA PRASAD, MEMBER (LAW) HON'BLE MR. ATUL KUMAR, MEMBER (TECH)

For the Petitioner : Mr. Kumar Pawan A.C. to Mr. Kumar Sundaram, Advocate

For the Respondent : Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate and Mr. Mr. Sachin Kumar, Advocate

1 01 111	e Kespondent	. Mr. Rajesh Rumar, Advocate and Mr. Mr. Sachin Rumar, Advo		
Sl.No	Date of	Proceeding of the Commission with signature	Office	
	Proceeding		action	
			taken	
			with date	
1	2	3	4	
6	06.02.2024	Mr. Kumar Pawan, learned counsel AC to the arguing		
		counsel submitted that the arguing counsel is not appearing		
		today due to medical reasons and prayed for time which has		
		not been objected by the respondent.		
		On the request of the counsel, office to list the case on		
		15.03.2024 at 2.00 PM.		
		Sd/-		
		Member (T) Member (L)		